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Specifications:
Current Consumption 0.83A

Finish Black Anodized

Color Temperature 5500K White

Weight 1LB/453g

Operating Temperature 120° F Max

Compliance CE/RoHS

Lifetime Hours 75,000 Hours

Illuminance 725,000 Lux

- Low Cost
- Swivel Bracket allows for precise positioning
- Easy Mounting
- Washdown
- 6x brighter than incandescent bulb
- Low Power Energy Consumption
- IP65 rating
- 6x brighter than Halogen lamp spotlights

Metaphase LED Washdown Spot Light
Model#: FR -SL205

Contact Us:   

Contact your Metaphase 
Technologies Representative for 
options including: Filter Options, 
Power Options, & Wavelength.

Dimensions

4.57in x 4.03in x 3.08in
116mm x 102mm x 78mm

Part # Color Power Supply
FR-SL205-W-24 White 6000K

24 volt power 
supply available 
upon request.

FR-SL205-R-24 Red 630nm

FR-SL205-B-24 Blue 455nm

FR-SL205-G-24 Green 530nm

10 ft. flying leads come standard on all products.
Light features built-in constant current driver.

 No expensive controller required.

W           White 5500k
R            Red 630nm
G           Green 530nm
B            Blue 455 nm

N     Narrow Lens
M    Medium Lens
W    Wide Lens

ORDERING INFORMATION:
• F R - S L 2 0 5     -   □   - 2 4 -    □

Vision Light Tech B.V.
Protonenlaan 22, 5405 NE UDEN, P.O. Box 345, 5400 AH UDEN, The Netherlands
Phone: +31 (0)413 26 00 67, Fax +31 (0)413 26 09 38, E-mail: inquiry@vlt.nl, Website: www.vlt.nl
Trade register No. 17150044, VAT No. NL8112.30.946.B01



metaphase-tech.com

Metaphase
Technologies, Inc.

metaphase-tech.com

 3.00
76.20

 

 4.03
102.38

 

1.77
44.96

3.14
79.76

 3.68
93.47

 

 4.57
116.14

 

 1.22
30.94

 

 3.08
78.28

 

SEE NOTE #2

 .50
12.70

 

 1.00
25.40

 

 1.00
25.40

 

 1.00
25.40

 
.22

5.56
(3) PLACES

NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

INPUT VOLTAGE:1.

2.  LINE CORD LENGTH:10 FT. (304.8 CM) , OPTIONAL: FLYING LEADWIRES
OR M12 CONNECTOR.

METAPHASE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

SPOTLIGHT
WASHDOWN

SALES DRAWING
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REVISIONS

ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A ADDED PART NO.'S, KW 2/3/2011

FR-SL205 [X]-24 12 N
FR-SL205 [X]-24 16 M
FR-SL205 [X]-24 25 W
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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE>.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE> IS 
PROHIBITED.
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Drawing/Diagram

Metaphase LED Washdown Spot Light
Model#: FR -SL205

M12 Connector

PIN # Function

1 +24VDC

2
0-10VDC

Intensity Control

3 Ground

4 Signal Ground

Wiring Diagram

Flying
Leads Function

RED +24VDC

BLACK Ground

WHITE +24VDC

GREEN Ground

24 AWG 4 WIRES CABLE X 1
When not using intensity control, connect 0-10V control line to 
+24 (Max Intensity Control = 25V) and intensity control ground 

to ground
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